Event 1 Men 4.5

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run

Overall Results
Place TmPl Bib

1 3468
2 1 3491

3 2 3484

4 3 3485

5 4 3483

6 5 3486

7 6 3482

8 3565

9 3581
10 7 3401
11 8 3307
12 9 3490
13 3327
14 10 3543
15 11 3443
16 3488
17 12 3311
18 13 3457
19 14 3309
20 15 3442
21 3566
22 3470
23 16 3545
24 17 3446
25 18 3326
26 3481
27 3580
28 19 3347
29 20 3445
30 21 3409
31 22 3546
32 23 3406
33 24 3323
34 3582
35 25 3411
36 26 3306
37 27 3551
38 3554
39 28 3337
40 29 3549
41 30 3344
42 31 3460
43 32 3308
44 33 3450
45 34 3338
46 35 3547
47 36 3346
48 37 346l
49 38 3453
50 39 3517

Name Year School Finals Pace
Ryan Raff NAU Alumni 22:12.8 4:57
Ford Washburn SO Northern Arizona 22:16.1 4:57
Justin Keyes JR Northern Arizona 22:17.2 4:58
Erik Le Roux JR Northern Arizona 22:18.4 4:58
Ethan Godsey JR Northern Arizona 22:24.9 4:59
Zack Munson SO Northern Arizona 22:32.0 5:01
Randy Espinoza SR Northern Arizona 22:37.7 5:02
Joseph Skoog Unattached 22:46.8 5:04
Holman Jonah Unattached 22:50.8 5:05
Dillon Eisner SR Embry-Riddle AZ 22:51.0 5:05
Bryson Nielsen FR Arizona 22:58.5 5:07
Clay Shively SO Northern Arizona 22:59.3 5:07
Davonte Jett-Reynolds CAC 01ld guys 22:59.4 5:07
Ryan Hatch JR Utah Tech 23:01.1 5:07
Michael Archie SR Grand Canyon 23:02.2 5:08
Aidan Puffer JR Northern Arizona 23:15.3 5:11
Michael Urbanski JR Arizona 23:16.4 5:11
Aaron Davidson Moonlight TC 23:27.5 5:13
Cooper Quigley SR Arizona 23:27.8 5:13
Greyson Akers JR Grand Canyon 23:29.4 5:14
Andrew Smith FR Unattached 23:30.2 5:14
Ryan Wolf NAU Alumni 23:31.0 5:14
Dawson Leffler JR Utah Tech 23:32.7 5:14
Tristen Coyle JR Grand Canyon 23:33.5 5:15
Boston Walseth FR Arizona State 23:36.1 5:15
Aiden Barnhill SR Northern Arizona 23:38.6 5:16
Derebe Ayele Unattached 23:39.4 5:106
Jayden Smith SO Central Arizona 23:40.4 5:16
Archie Budding FR Grand Canyon 23:40.7 '5:16
Jacob Ortiz JR Embry-Riddle AZ 23:41.6 5:16
Collin Manning JR Utah Tech 23:45.1 5:17
Nathan Kutscher SR Embry-Riddle AZ 23:46.0 5:17
Dennis Rono SO Arizona State 23:48.3 5:18
Jonah Fearnley Unattached 23:49.6 5:18
Ben Smith JR Embry-Riddle AZ 23:50.8 5:18
Max Liao SO Arizona 23:56.6 5:20
Mordechai Yadegar FR Utah Tech 23:56.6 5:20
Edgar Avila-Mendoza SR Unattached 23:58.2 5:20
Joel Barros FR Central Arizona 23:58.9 5:20
Grayson Peterson FR Utah Tech 24:02.1 5:21
Fausto Pianciola FR Central Arizona 24:02.4 5:21
Raymond Langlais Moonlight TC 24:04.1 5:21
Mateo Pimienta SO Arizona 24:05.2 5:22
Alex Rafferty SR Grand Canyon 24:05.6 5:22
Gabrial Escanuela FR Central Arizona 24:07.6 5:22
Rex Martin SO Utah Tech 24:10.0 5:23
Emmanuel Simiyu SO Central Arizona 24:13.8 5:24
Joshua Ramirez Moonlight TC 24:16.5 5:24
Jack Sindt SO Grand Canyon 24:16.6 5:24
Kallen McCracken FR Pima 24:17.0 5:24
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Event 1 Men 4.5

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run

Overall Results
Place TmPl Bib

51 40 3413
52 41 3454
53 42 3410
54 43 3364
55 44 3459
56 45 3304
57 3562
58 3451
59 46 3542
60 47 3361
61 48 3345
62 3544
63 49 3348
64 3489
65 50 3515
66 51 3508
67 3452
68 52 3408
69 3404
70 3449
71 53 3366
72 54 3363
73 3349
74 55 3325
75 3560
76 56 3321
77 57 3369
78 3341
79 3574
80 58 3458
81 59 3386
82 60 3358
83 61 3319
84 3405
85 3576
86 3339
87 3548
88 62 3430
89 3412
90 3467
91 63 3385
92 3550
93 64 3324
94 3402
95 65 3367
96 3328
97 3559
98 66 3425
99 3360

100 3492

Nicolas Urquidez
Ethan Smith

Cam Shepherd
Joshua Morales
Nathan Henderson

Kai Espinosa Golinski

Jackson Koontz
Blake Reynolds
Aiden Hardy
Juan Flores
Sandile Pule
Luke Howell
Federico Tejada
Aaron Sahlman
Jose Hernandez

Tayvien Biancuzzo

Alex Saldamando
Nathan Nations
Maxwell Kilstrom

Thelonious McDaid
Axel Rebolledo-Ynostros

Jonathan Morales
Carson Wetzel
Glenn Thomas
Noah Hymson
Brady Nieto
Louis Santibanez
Max Lopez

Jack Butterfield

Gregory Fehribach
Theodore Round Face

Mikel Bautista
Zach Albanese
Benjamin Kovach
Justus Hundley
Justin Escanuela
Tyler Mullins
Jacob Valenzuela
Carlos Soto

Theo Quax
Kenneth Nez
Payton Wilkins

Tyler Schierenberg

Joseph Fox
Alexander Reyes
Davin Soto
David Hayes
Tabian Bailey

Nikolas Dominguez

Connor Gaudette

Year School Finals Pace
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:18.1 5:24
JR Grand Canyon 24:19.4 5:25
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:23.5 5:26
SO Cerritos 24:24.9 5:26

Moonlight TC 24:26.5 5:26
FR Arizona 24:28.4 5:27
SO Unattached 24:30.0 5:27
SO Grand Canyon 24:32.3 5:28
JR Utah Tech 24:35.2 5:28
FR Cerritos 24:37.2 5:29
SO Central Arizona 24:39.3 5:29
JR Utah Tech 24:39.5 5:29
FR Central Arizona 24:42.8 5:30
SO Northern Arizona 24:43.9 5:30
FR Pima 24:44.0 5:30
SO Pima 24:45.3 5:31
SO Grand Canyon 24:45.7 5:31
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:47.3 5:31
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:48.7 5:31
FR Grand Canyon 24:52.4 5:32
SO Cerritos 24:56.6 5:33
FR Cerritos 24:57.4 5:33
FR Central Arizona 24:59.5 5:34
SO Arizona State 25:01.4 5:34
FR Unattached 25:05.8 5:35
FR Arizona State 25:09.5 5:36
SO Cerritos 25:10.2 5:36
FR Central Arizona 25:11.3 5:36

Unattached 25:13.2 5:37

Moonlight TC 25:13.6 5:37
SO Coconino 25:14.7 5:37
SO Cerritos 25:16.9 5:38
SO Arizona State 25:22.1 5:39
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 25:22.1 5:39

Unattached 25:30.2 5:41
FR Central Arizona 25:39.5 5:43
SO Utah Tech 25:40.5 5:43
FR Glendale 25:41.7 5:43
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 25:42.1 5:43

NAU Alumni 25:45.6 5:44
SO Coconino 25:45.7 5:44
FR Utah Tech 25:48.0 5:44
SR Arizona State 25:49.6 5:45
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 25:49.9 5:45
FR Cerritos 25:51.0 5:45
SR CAC 01d Guys 25:53.2 5:46
SR Unattached 25:57.0 5:46
FR Glendale 25:58.4 5:47
SO Cerritos 26:03.5 5:48

0ld Goat TC 26:05.0 5:48
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Event 1 Men 4.5

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run

Overall Results
Place TmPl Bib

101 67 3509
102 3557
103 3343
104 68 3512
105 69 3516
106 3578
107 3579
108 3403
109 3564
110 70 3429
111 71 3427
112 72 3518
113 3340
114 3561
115 3585
116 3498
117 3407
118 3362
119 3371
120 3556
121 3555
122 73 3381
123 3414
124 3507
125 3514
126 3519
127 3357
128 3520
129 3563
130 3511
131 74 3527
132 3541
133 3359
134 75 3322
135 3497
136 3444
137 3558
138 3365
139 3370
140 76 3462
141 77 3384
142 78 3426
143 79 3525
144 3368
145 80 3526
146 81 3382
147 3469
148 82 3528
149 83 3524

Noah Brunet
Calix Flores
Micah Peynado
Alec Guerra
Danny Knapp

Mani Braitberg
Jake Zajac
Trevor Head
Noah Macias
Mariano Ortega-Valenzue
Mattox Grove
Myles Oliver
Erardo Gonzales
Aidan Junker
Alex Cruiz
George Diaz
Aaron Lee

Daniel Hernandez
Preston Yi

Keith Bridge
Cade Brenner
Zach Biah

Zander Wood
Eduardo Aviles
John Henry
Samuel Pollock
Jesse Angel
Julien Villescaz
Mark Loeffler
Matthew Garmon
Justin Manuel
Carter Frost
Brayden Choi
Wyatt Preble
Dominic Giacoletti-Diaz
Rayan Belkheir
Jehovan Flores
Johan Perez
Aidan Vigil
Taylor Taliman
Harrison Kessenich
Linkin Dyer
Mariano Francisco
Mikkelson Reyes
Geno Hendricks
Sabino Chatter
Collin Ullrich
Juan Martin
Brandon Dude

Year School Finals Pace
SO Pima 26:07.3 5:49
Unattached 26:08.6 5:49

FR Central Arizona 26:13.8 5:50
FR Pima 26:17.2 5:51
FR Pima 26:17.4 5:51
Unattached 26:18.5 5:51
Unattached 26:20.1 5:52

FR Embry-Riddle AZ 26:20.5 5:52
FR Unattached 26:21.0 5:52
SO Glendale 26:23.2 5:52
FR Glendale 26:29.6 5:54
FR Pima 26:31.2 5:54
SO Central Arizona 26:32.0 5:54
SO Unattached 26:51.7 5:59
Unattached 26:59.4 6:00
PHX Run Club 27:05.9 6:02

FR Embry-Riddle AZ 27:06.2 6:02
FR Cerritos 27:11.7 6:03
SO Cerritos 27:13.3 6:03
Unattached 27:13.4 6:03

SO Unattached 27:16.6 6:04
SO Coconino 27:26.4 6:06
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 27:27.2 6:07
FR Pima 27:29.8 6:07
FR Pima 27:36.0 6:08
FR Pima 27:38.2 6:09
FR Cerritos 27:39.4 6:09
FR Pima 27:55.9 6:13
Unattached 28:01.6 6:14

FR Pima 28:04.8 6:15
FR Tohono O'odham 28:10.0 ©6:16
FR Utah Tech 28:12.9 6:17
FR Cerritos 28:23.3 6:19
JR Arizona State 28:24.0 6:19
FR Phoenix College 28:45.2 6:24
FR Grand Canyon 28:46.5 6:24
JR Unattached 28:54.4 6:26
SO Cerritos 28:57.6 6:27
FR Cerritos 29:27.4 6:33
SR Moonlight TC 29:36.5 6:35
FR Coconino 29:38.1 6:36
FR Glendale 30:05.7 6:42
FR Tohono O'odham 30:14.0 ©6:44
FR Cerritos 30:36.7 6:49
FR Tohono O'odham 32:39.4 7T:16
FR Coconino 32:49.4 7:18
NAU Alumni 33:47.4 7:31

FR Tohono O'odham 33:53.8 7:32
FR Tohono O'odham 34:00.9 7:34
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George Kyte Classic

Northern Arizona University
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

Overall Team Results

1. 15 Northern Arizona

1 1 3491 Ford Washburn SO
2 2 3484 Justin Keyes JR
3 3 3485 Erik Le Roux JR
4 4 3483 Ethan Godsey JR
5 5 3486 Zack Munson S0
6 ( 6) 3482 Randy Espinoza SR
7 ( 9) 3490 Clay Shively SO
2. 92 Arizona

1 8 3307 Bryson Nielsen FR
2 12 3311 Michael Urbanski JR
3 14 3309 Cooper Quigley SR
4 26 3306 Max Liao SO
5 32 3308 Mateo Pimienta SO
6 ( 45) 3304 Kai Espinosa Golinski FR
3. 96 Grand Canyon

1 11 3443 Michael Archie SR
2 15 3442 Greyson Akers JR
3 17 3446 Tristen Coyle JR
4 20 3445 Archie Budding FR
5 33 3450 Alex Rafferty SR
6 ( 38) 3453 Jack Sindt SO
7 ( 41) 3454 Ethan Smith JR
4. 104 Utah Tech

1 10 3543 Ryan Hatch JR
2 16 3545 Dawson Leffler JR
3 22 3546 Collin Manning JR
4 27 3551 Mordechai Yadegar FR
5 29 3549 Grayson Peterson FR
6 ( 35) 3547 Rex Martin SO
7 ( 406) 3542 Aiden Hardy JR
5. 116 Embry-Riddle Arizona

1 7 3401 Dillon Eisner SR
2 21 3409 Jacob Ortiz JR
3 23 3406 Nathan Kutscher SR
4 25 3411 Ben Smith JR
5 40 3413 Nicolas Urquidez SO
[ ( 42) 3410 Cam Shepherd SO
7 ( 52) 3408 Nathan Nations SO

23:

22:
22:
22:
22
22
22:
22:

32.

22:
23:
23:
23:
24
24

:34.

23:
23:
23:
23:
24 :
24
24

:39.

23:
23:
23:
23:
24:

24

24

:41.

22
23:
23:
23:
24
24
24 :

16.
17.
18.
24.
32.
37.
59.

58.
l6.
27.
56.
05.
28.

02.
29.
33.
40.
05.
16.
19.

01.
32.
45.
56.
02.
:10.
35.

51.
41.
46.
50.
18.
23.
47 .
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:51:48.6

:57:44.5

:57:51.4

:58:17.6

:58:27.5

0:15.9)

1:06.7)

1:03.4)

1:01.0)

1:27.1)
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Buffalo Park,

George Kyte Classic

Northern Arizona University
Flagstaff, AZ -

Team Scores

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Overall Team Results

6. 147 Central Arizona 24:00.7 2:00:03.1 0:33.4)
1 19 3347 Jayden Smith SO 23:40.4

2 28 3337 Joel Barros FR 23:58.9

3 30 3344 Fausto Pianciola FR 24:02.4

4 34 3338 Gabrial Escanuela FR 24:07.6

5 36 3346 Emmanuel Simiyu S0 24:13.8

6 ( 48) 3345 Sandile Pule SO 24:39.3

7 (49) 3348 Federico Tejada FR 24:42.8

7. 183 Moonlight Track Club 24:17.7 2:01:28.2 1:46.1)
1 13 3457 Aaron Davidson 23:27.5

2 31 3460 Raymond Langlais 24:04.1

3 37 3461 Joshua Ramirez 24:16.5

4 44 3459 Nathan Henderson 24:26.5

5 58 3458 Gregory Fehribach 25:13.6

[ (76) 3462 Taylor Taliman SR 29:36.5

8. 214 Arizona State 24:35.5 2:02:57.4 1:46.0)
1 18 3326 Boston Walseth FR 23:36.1

2 24 3323 Dennis Rono S0 23:48.3

3 55 3325 Glenn Thomas S0 25:01.4

4 56 3321 Brady Nieto FR 25:09.5

5 6l 3319 Zach Albanese SO 25:22.1

S ( 64) 3324 Tyler Schierenberg SR 25:49.6

7 ( 75) 3322 Wyatt Preble JR 28:24.0

9. 254 Cerritos 24:49.3 2:04:06.3 0:45.3)
1 43 3364 Joshua Morales SO 24:24.9

2 47 3361 Juan Flores FR 24:37.2

3 53 3366 Axel Rebolledo-Ynostros SO 24:56.6

4 54 3363 Jonathan Morales FR 24:57.4

5 57 3369 Louis Santibanez S0 25:10.2

6 ( 60) 3358 Mikel Bautista SO 25:16.9

7 ( 65) 3367 Alexander Reyes FR 25:51.0

10. 275 Pima CC 25:14.2 2:06:10.8 2:00.2)
1 39 3517 Kallen McCracken FR 24:17.0

2 50 3515 Jose Hernandez FR 24:44 .0

3 51 3508 Tayvien Biancuzzo SO 24:45.3

4 67 3509 Noah Brunet SO 26:07.3

5 68 3512 Alec Guerra FR 26:17.2

6 ( 69) 3516 Danny Knapp FR 26:17.4

7 ( 72) 3518 Myles Oliver FR 26:31.2
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George Kyte Classic

Northern Arizona University
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

08/30/2025

Overall Team Results

11. 347 Glendale CC (
1 62 3430 Jacob Valenzuela FR
2 66 3425 Tabian Bailey FR
3 70 3429 Mariano Ortega-Valenzuela
4 71 3427 Mattox Grove FR
5 78 3426 Linkin Dyer FR
12. 353 Coconino CC (
1 59 3386 Theodore Round Face SO
2 63 3385 Kenneth Nez SO
3 73 3381 Zach Biah S0
4 77 3384 Harrison Kessenich FR
5 81 3382 Sabino Chatter FR
13. 398 Tohono O'odham CC (
1 74 3527 Justin Manuel FR
2 79 3525 Mariano Francisco FR
3 80 3526 Geno Hendricks FR
4 82 3528 Juan Martin FR
5 83 3524 Brandon Dude FR
Incomplete Teams:

NAU Alumni

CAC 0ld gu

3468 Ryan Raff , 3470 Ryan Wolf

ys
3327 Da

SO

4

25:
25:

26:
30:

:10.

25:
25:
27:
29:
32:

:47.

28:
30:
32:
33:
34:

41.
58.
26:
29.
05.

14.
45.
26.
38.
49.

10.
14.
39.
53.
00.

N O e RN N

O 0~ OO

:20:

:38:

:38.6 4:24.0)

54.3 7:34.7)

58.1 5:50.9)

3467 Theo Quax , 3469 Collin Ullrich

vonte Jett-Reynolds , 3328 Davin Soto SR

0ld Goat Track Club

PHX Run Cl

Phoenix Co

3492 Co

ub
3498 Ge

llege
3497 Do

nnor Gaudette

orge Diaz

minic Giacoletti-Diaz FR
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Event 1

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Men 4.5 Mile Run

NCAA Division I Results
Place TmPl Bib

Name

O J o Ul W DN

BB DD WWWWWwwwwwwhhhNhdNdNDNdNdNdDMNDNRFRE R RERERRERRPRRR R
GO WNEFEF OWOW-JO U WNEFE OWOW-JO U WNE OWOWTIOo U b WwbhE o

O W oo JoyUd WN R

Y

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33

34

3491
3484
3485
3483
3486
3482
3307
3490
3543
3443
3488
3311
3309
3442
3545
3446
3326
3481
3445
3546
3323
3306
3551
3549
3308
3450
3547
3453
3454
3304
3451
3542
3544
3489
3452
3449
3325
3321
3319
3548
3550
3324
3541
3322
3444

Ford Washburn
Justin Keyes
Erik Le Roux
Ethan Godsey
Zack Munson
Randy Espinoza
Bryson Nielsen
Clay Shively
Ryan Hatch
Michael Archie
Aidan Puffer
Michael Urbanski
Cooper Quigley
Greyson Akers
Dawson Leffler
Tristen Coyle
Boston Walseth
Aiden Barnhill
Archie Budding
Collin Manning
Dennis Rono

Max Liao
Mordechai Yadegar
Grayson Peterson
Mateo Pimienta
Alex Rafferty
Rex Martin

Jack Sindt

Ethan Smith

Kai Espinosa Golinski
Blake Reynolds
Aiden Hardy

Luke Howell
Aaron Sahlman
Alex Saldamando
Thelonious McDaid
Glenn Thomas
Brady Nieto

Zach Albanese
Tyler Mullins
Payton Wilkins
Tyler Schierenberg
Carter Frost
Wyatt Preble
Rayan Belkheir

Year School Finals Pace
SO Northern Arizona 22:16.1 4:57
JR Northern Arizona 22:17.2 4:58
JR Northern Arizona 22:18.4 4:58
JR Northern Arizona 22:24.9 4:59
SO Northern Arizona 22:32.0 5:01
SR Northern Arizona 22:37.7 5:02
FR Arizona 22:58.5 5:07
SO Northern Arizona 22:59.3 5:07
JR Utah Tech 23:01.1 5:07
SR Grand Canyon 23:02.2 5:08
JR Northern Arizona 23:15.3 5:11
JR Arizona 23:16.4 5:11
SR Arizona 23:27.8 5:13
JR Grand Canyon 23:29.4 5:14
JR Utah Tech 23:32.7 5:14
JR Grand Canyon 23:33.5 5:15
FR Arizona State 23:36.1 5:15
SR Northern Arizona 23:38.6 5:16
FR Grand Canyon 23:40.7 5:16
JR Utah Tech 23:45.1 5:17
SO Arizona State 23:48.3 5:18
SO Arizona 23:56.6 5:20
FR Utah Tech 23:56.6 5:20
FR Utah Tech 24:02.1 5:21
SO Arizona 24:05.2 5:22
SR Grand Canyon 24:05.6 5:22
SO Utah Tech 24:10.0 5:23
SO Grand Canyon 24:16.6 5:24
JR Grand Canyon 24:19.4 5:25
FR Arizona 24:28.4 5:27
SO Grand Canyon 24:32.3 5:28
JR Utah Tech 24:35.2 5:28
JR Utah Tech 24:39.5 5:29
SO Northern Arizona 24:43.9 5:30
SO Grand Canyon 24:45.7 5:31
FR Grand Canyon 24:52.4 5:32
SO Arizona State 25:01.4 5:34
FR Arizona State 25:09.5 5:36
SO Arizona State 25:22.1 5:39
SO Utah Tech 25:40.5 5:43
FR Utah Tech 25:48.0 5:44
SR Arizona State 25:49.6 5:45
FR Utah Tech 28:12.9 6:17
JR Arizona State 28:24.0 6:19
FR Grand Canyon 28:46.5 6:24
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George Kyte Classic

Northern Arizona University
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

NCAA Division I Results

1. 15 Northern Arizona

1 1 3491 Ford Washburn SO
2 2 3484 Justin Keyes JR
3 3 3485 Erik Le Roux JR
4 4 3483 Ethan Godsey JR
5 5 3486 Zack Munson S0
6 6) 3482 Randy Espinoza SR
7 8) 3490 Clay Shively SO
2. 73 Arizona

1 7 3307 Bryson Nielsen FR
2 11 3311 Michael Urbanski JR
3 12 3309 Cooper Quigley SR
4 20 3306 Max Liao SO
5 23 3308 Mateo Pimienta SO
6 28) 3304 Kai Espinosa Golinski FR
3. 79 Grand Canyon

1 10 3443 Michael Archie SR
2 13 3442 Greyson Akers JR
3 15 3446 Tristen Coyle JR
4 17 3445 Archie Budding FR
5 24 3450 Alex Rafferty SR
6 26) 3453 Jack Sindt SO
7 27) 3454 Ethan Smith JR
4. 84 Utah Tech

1 9 3543 Ryan Hatch JR
2 14 3545 Dawson Leffler JR
3 18 3546 Collin Manning JR
4 21 3551 Mordechai Yadegar FR
5 22 3549 Grayson Peterson FR
6 25) 3547 Rex Martin SO
7 29) 3542 Aiden Hardy JR
5. 128 Arizona State

1 16 3326 Boston Walseth FR
2 19 3323 Dennis Rono SO
3 30 3325 Glenn Thomas SO
4 31 3321 Brady Nieto FR
5 32 3319 Zach Albanese SO
6 33) 3324 Tyler Schierenberg SR
7 34) 3322 Wyatt Preble JR

23:

22:
22:
22:
22
22
22:
22:

32.

22:
23:
23:
23:
24
24

:34.

23:
23:
23:
23:
24 :
24
24

:39.

23:
23:
23:
23:
24:

24

24

:35.

23:
23:
25:
25:
25:
25:
28:

16.
17.
18.
24.
32.
37.
59.

58.
l6.
27.
56.
05.
28.

02.
29.
33.
40.
05.
16.
19.

01.
32.
45.
56.
02.
:10.
35.

36.
48.
01.
09.
22.
49.
24.

N NORFRFOVHE JF = oY oY 01BN = BN oY 00 B U1 = W J O Wb N-

OOk Uk W

:51:48.6

:57:44.5

:57:51.4

:58:17.6

:02:57.4

0:15.9)

1:06.7)

1:03.4)

1:01.0)

1:46.0)
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Event 1

Men 4.5

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run

Open Results

Place TmPl Bib

O J o Ul W DN

Gl BB D DD DSBS D EWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNONNNNONNNRE R R R R e
CWLWWOW IO WNROWOWWW-JONTIDAWNROWOWW-JONODWNROWW-TJU N WNRFR O W

=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26

27
28
29

30

3468
3565
3581
3401
3327
3457
3566
3470
3580
3347
3409
3406
3582
3411
3554
3337
3344
3460
3338
3346
3461
3517
3413
3410
3364
3459
3562
3361
3345
3348
3515
3508
3408
3404
3366
3363
3349
3560
3369
3341
3574
3458
3386
3358
3405
3576
3339
3430
3412
3467

Name Year School Finals Pace
Ryan Raff NAU Alumni 22:12.8 4:57
Joseph Skoog Unattached 22:46.8 5:04
Holman Jonah Unattached 22:50.8 5:05
Dillon Eisner SR Embry-Riddle AZ 22:51.0 5:05
Davonte Jett-Reynolds CAC 01d guys 22:59.4 5:07
Aaron Davidson Moonlight TC 23:27.5 5:13
Andrew Smith FR Unattached 23:30.2 5:14
Ryan Wolf NAU Alumni 23:31.0 5:14
Derebe Ayele Unattached 23:39.4 5:16
Jayden Smith SO Central Arizona 23:40.4 5:16
Jacob Ortiz JR Embry-Riddle AZ 23:41.6 5:16
Nathan Kutscher SR Embry-Riddle AZ 23:46.0 5:17
Jonah Fearnley Unattached 23:49.6 5:18
Ben Smith JR Embry-Riddle AZ 23:50.8 5:18
Edgar Avila-Mendoza SR Unattached 23:58.2 5:20
Joel Barros FR Central Arizona 23:58.9 5:20
Fausto Pianciola FR Central Arizona 24:02.4 5:21
Raymond Langlais Moonlight TC 24:04.1 5:21
Gabrial Escanuela FR Central Arizona 24:07.6 5:22
Emmanuel Simiyu SO Central Arizona 24:13.8 5:24
Joshua Ramirez Moonlight TC 24:16.5 5:24
Kallen McCracken FR Pima 24:17.0 5:24
Nicolas Urquidez SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:18.1 5:24
Cam Shepherd SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:23.5 5:26
Joshua Morales SO Cerritos 24:24.9 5:26
Nathan Henderson Moonlight TC 24:26.5 5:26
Jackson Koontz SO Unattached 24:30.0 5:27
Juan Flores FR Cerritos 24:37.2 5:29
Sandile Pule SO Central Arizona 24:39.3 5:29
Federico Tejada FR Central Arizona 24:42.8 5:30
Jose Hernandez FR Pima 24:44.0 5:30
Tayvien Biancuzzo SO Pima 24:45.3 5:31
Nathan Nations SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:47.3 5:31
Maxwell Kilstrom SO Embry-Riddle AZ 24:48.7 5:31
Axel Rebolledo-Ynostros SO Cerritos 24:56.6 5:33
Jonathan Morales FR Cerritos 24:57.4 5:33
Carson Wetzel FR Central Arizona 24:59.5 5:34
Noah Hymson FR Unattached 25:05.8 5:35
Louis Santibanez SO Cerritos 25:10.2 5:36
Max Lopez FR Central Arizona 25:11.3 5:36
Jack Butterfield Unattached 25:13.2 5:37
Gregory Fehribach Moonlight TC 25:13.6 5:37
Theodore Round Face SO Coconino 25:14.7 5:37
Mikel Bautista SO Cerritos 25:16.9 5:38
Benjamin Kovach SO Embry-Riddle AZ 25:22.1 5:39
Justus Hundley Unattached 25:30.2 5:41
Justin Escanuela FR Central Arizona 25:39.5 5:43
Jacob Valenzuela FR Glendale 25:41.7 5:43
Carlos Soto SO Embry-Riddle AZ 25:42.1 5:43
Theo Quax NAU Alumni 25:45.6 5:44
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Event 1

Men 4.5

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run

Open Results

Place TmPl Bib

Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45

46

3385
3402
3367
3328
3559
3425
3360
3492
3509
3557
3343
3512
3516
3578
3579
3403
3564
3429
3427
3518
3340
3561
3585
3498
3407
3362
3371
3556
3555
3381
3414
3507
3514
3519
3357
3520
3563
3511
3527
3359
3497
3558
3365
3370
3462
3384
3426
3525
3368
3526

Kenneth Nez
Joseph Fox
Alexander Reyes
Davin Soto

David Hayes
Tabian Bailey
Nikolas Dominguez
Connor Gaudette
Noah Brunet

Calix Flores
Micah Peynado
Alec Guerra

Danny Knapp

Mani Braitberg
Jake Zajac

Trevor Head

Noah Macias
Mariano Ortega-Valenzue
Mattox Grove
Myles Oliver
Erardo Gonzales
Aidan Junker
Alex Cruiz

George Diaz

Aaron Lee

Daniel Hernandez
Preston Yi

Keith Bridge

Cade Brenner

Zach Biah

Zander Wood
Eduardo Aviles
John Henry

Samuel Pollock
Jesse Angel
Julien Villescaz
Mark Loeffler
Matthew Garmon
Justin Manuel
Brayden Choi
Dominic Giacoletti-Diaz
Jehovan Flores
Johan Perez

Aidan Vigil
Taylor Taliman
Harrison Kessenich
Linkin Dyer
Mariano Francisco
Mikkelson Reyes
Geno Hendricks

Year School Finals Pace
SO Coconino 25:45.7 5:44
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 25:49.9 5:45
FR Cerritos 25:51.0 5:45
SR CAC 01d Guys 25:53.2 5:46
SR Unattached 25:57.0 5:46
FR Glendale 25:58.4 5:47
SO Cerritos 26:03.5 5:48

0ld Goat TC 26:05.0 5:48
SO Pima 26:07.3 5:49

Unattached 26:08.6 5:49
FR Central Arizona 26:13.8 5:50
FR Pima 26:17.2 5:51
FR Pima 26:17.4 5:51

Unattached 26:18.5 5:51

Unattached 26:20.1 5:52
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 26:20.5 5:52
FR Unattached 26:21.0 5:52
SO Glendale 26:23.2 5:52
FR Glendale 26:29.6 5:54
FR Pima 26:31.2 5:54
SO Central Arizona 26:32.0 5:54
SO Unattached 26:51.7 5:59

Unattached 26:59.4 6:00

PHX Run Club 27:05.9 6:02
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 27:06.2 6:02
FR Cerritos 27:11.7 6:03
SO Cerritos 27:13.3 6:03

Unattached 27:13.4 6:03
SO Unattached 27:16.6 6:04
SO Coconino 27:26.4 6:06
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 27:27.2 6:07
FR Pima 27:29.8 6:07
FR Pima 27:36.0 6:08
FR Pima 27:38.2 6:09
FR Cerritos 27:39.4 6:09
FR Pima 27:55.9 6:13

Unattached 28:01.6 6:14
FR Pima 28:04.8 ©6:15
FR Tohono O'odham 28:10.0 6:16
FR Cerritos 28:23.3 6:19
FR Phoenix College 28:45.2 6:24
JR Unattached 28:54.4 6:26
SO Cerritos 28:57.6 6:27
FR Cerritos 29:27.4 6:33
SR Moonlight TC 29:36.5 6:35
FR Coconino 29:38.1 6:36
FR Glendale 30:05.7 6:42
FR Tohono O'odham 30:14.0 6:44
FR Cerritos 30:36.7 6:49
FR Tohono O'odham 32:39.4 7T:16
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Event 1

Men 4.5

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Open Results
Place TmPl Bib

101 47
102 3469
103 48
104 49

3382

3528
3524

Mile Run

Name Year School Finals Pace
Sabino Chatter FR Coconino 32:49.4 7:18
Collin Ullrich NAU Alumni 33:47.4 7:31
Juan Martin FR Tohono O'odham 33:53.8 7:32
Brandon Dude FR Tohono O'odham 34:00.9 7:34
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George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University
08/30/2025

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

Open Results

1. 30 Embry-Riddle Arizona 23:41.5 1:58:27.5 1:27.1)
1 1 3401 Dillon Eisner SR 22:51.0

2 4 3409 Jacob Ortiz JR 23:41.6

3 5 3406 Nathan Kutscher SR 23:46.0

4 [ 3411 Ben Smith JR 23:50.8

5 14 3413 Nicolas Urquidez SO 24:18.1

6 ( 15) 3410 Cam Shepherd SO 24:23.5

7 (23) 3408 Nathan Nations SO 24:47.3

2 39 Central Arizona 24:00.7 2:00:03.1 0:33.4)
1 3 3347 Jayden Smith SO 23:40.4

2 7 3337 Joel Barros FR 23:58.9

3 8 3344 Fausto Pianciola FR 24:02.4

4 10 3338 Gabrial Escanuela FR 24:07.6

5 11 3346 Emmanuel Simiyu S0 24:13.8

6 (19) 3345 Sandile Pule S0 24:39.3

7 ( 20) 3348 Federico Tejada FR 24:42.8

3 67 Moonlight Track Club 24:17.7 2:01:28.2 1:46.1)
1 2 3457 Aaron Davidson 23:27.5

2 9 3460 Raymond Langlais 24:04.1

3 12 3461 Joshua Ramirez 24:16.5

4 17 3459 Nathan Henderson 24:26.5

5 27 3458 Gregory Fehribach 25:13.6

[ (42) 3462 Taylor Taliman SR 29:36.5

4. 109 Cerritos 24:49.3 2:04:06.3 0:45.3)
1 16 3364 Joshua Morales SO 24:24.9

2 18 3361 Juan Flores FR 24:37.2

3 24 3366 Axel Rebolledo-Ynostros SO 24:56.6

4 25 3363 Jonathan Morales FR 24:57.4

5 26 3369 Louis Santibanez SO 25:10.2

6 ( 29) 3358 Mikel Bautista SO 25:16.9

7 ( 32) 3367 Alexander Reyes FR 25:51.0

5 125 Pima CC 25:14.2 2:06:10.8 2:00.2)
1 13 3517 Kallen McCracken FR 24:17.0

2 21 3515 Jose Hernandez FR 24:44.0

3 22 3508 Tayvien Biancuzzo S0 24:45.3

4 34 3509 Noah Brunet SO 26:07.3

5 35 3512 Alec Guerra FR 26:17.2

6 ( 36) 3516 Danny Knapp FR 26:17.4

7 ( 39) 3518 Myles Oliver FR 26:31.2
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George Kyte Classic

Northern Arizona University
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

08/30/2025

Open Results

6. 182 Glendale CC (

1 30 3430 Jacob Valenzuela FR
2 33 3425 Tabian Bailey FR
3 37 3429 Mariano Ortega-Valenzuela
4 38 3427 Mattox Grove FR
5 44 3426 Linkin Dyer FR
7. 189 Coconino CC (

1 28 3386 Theodore Round Face SO
2 31 3385 Kenneth Nez SO
3 40 3381 Zach Biah SO
4 43 3384 Harrison Kessenich FR
5 47 3382 Sabino Chatter FR
8. 229 Tohono 0O'odham CC (

1 41 3527 Justin Manuel FR
2 45 3525 Mariano Francisco FR
3 46 3526 Geno Hendricks FR
4 48 3528 Juan Martin FR
5 49 3524 Brandon Dude FR

Incomplete Teams:

NAU Alumni

CAC 0ld gu

3468 Ryan Raff , 3470 Ryan Wolf

ys
3327 Da

SO

4

25:
25:

26:
30:

:10.

25:
25:
27:
29:
32:

:47.

28:
30:
32:
33:
34:

41,
58.
26:
29.
05.

14.
45.
26.
38.
49.

10.
14.
39.
53.
00.

N O - RN N

O 0~ OO

:20:

:38:

:38.6 4:24.0)

54.3 7:34.7)

58.1 5:50.9)

3467 Theo Quax , 3469 Collin Ullrich

vonte Jett-Reynolds , 3328 Davin Soto SR

0ld Goat Track Club

PHX Run Cl

Phoenix Co

3492 Co

ub
3498 Ge

llege
3497 Do

nnor Gaudette

orge Diaz

minic Giacoletti-Diaz FR
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Event 2

Women 2.

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

5 Mile Run

Overall Results
Place TmPl Bib

Name

1 3456
2 3552
3 1 3473
4 2 3479
5 3 3476
6 4 3480
7 5 3477
8 6 3298
9 7 3474
10 8 3475
11 9 3297
12 10 3535
13 11 3397
14 12 3534
15 13 3302
16 14 3312
17 15 3392
18 16 3436
19 17 3537
20 18 3391
21 19 3316
22 20 3533
23 21 3540
24 22 3531
25 23 3314
26 24 3432
27 25 3440
28 26 3300
29 27 3536
30 28 3441
31 29 3400
32 30 3390
33 3532
34 3538
35 31 3396
36 32 3317
37 33 3434
38 34 3435
39 35 3301
40 36 3313
41 37 3439
42 38 3334
43 3433
44 39 3333
45 3530
46 3539
47 40 3303
48 41 3375
49 3438
50 42 3330

Sammy McClintock
Melissa Berry
Hayley Burns
Emma Stutzman
Agnes McTighe
Kiki Vaughn

Ava Mitchell
Brooklyn Hanania
Anna Fenske
Payton Godsey
Laina Friedmann
Averie Perriton
Sophia Noriega
Charly Murie
Amelia North
Kayla Case

Mia Kemp

Morgan Lamberson
Makayla Pitcher
Taryn Janssen
Sophie Mann

Erin McKinnon
Kambrie Wilkinson
Adri Bird

Mia Chavez

Selah Akers
Isabella Velazquez
Kayla Lark
Hailee Phillips
June Zimmerman
Zoe Tizard

Elyse Grant
Makayla Boulton
Natalie Roberts
Carlee Murphy
Alizee Parsons
Taylor Hansen
Eva Johnson

Kara Mickelson
Jessica Chaparro Viera
Carina Trujillo
Lillian Kamm
Stella Hall
Tyara Hernandez
Zole Adcox
Savannah Rydalch
Hailey Puklin
Cian Davis

Grace Scott
Hannah Hammer

Year School Finals Pace
Mckirdy Trained 14:29.5 5:48
Unattached 15:07.8 6:04

JR Northern Arizona 15:13.4 6:006
SO Northern Arizona 15:18.3 6:08
SR Northern Arizona 15:27.1 6:11
FR Northern Arizona 15:45.8 6:19
SO Northern Arizona 15:46.6 6:19
SO Arizona 15:49.9 6:20
SR Northern Arizona 15:50.4 6:21
FR Northern Arizona 15:52.7 6:22
SO Arizona 15:55.5 6:23
JR Utah Tech 15:59.8 6:24
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 16:02.8 6:26
JR Utah Tech 16:06.4 6:27
FR Arizona 16:08.3 6:28
JR Arizona State 16:16.1 6:31
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 16:16.5 6:31
JR Grand Canyon 16:18.8 ©6:32
JR Utah Tech 16:22.0 6:33
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 16:23.5 6:34
JR _Arizona State 16:24.5 6:34
JR Utah Tech 16:24.7 6:34
S0 Utah Tech 16:26.1 6:35
SO Utah Tech 16:26.8 6:35
SR Arizona State 16:29.1 6:36
SO Grand Canyon 16:33.5 6:38
FR Grand Canyon 16:36.5 6:39
FR Arizona 16:39.8 6:40
SO Utah Tech 16:40.1 6:41
FR Grand Canyon 16:46.0 6:43
JR Embry-Riddle AZ 16:47.4 6:43
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 16:53.5 6:46
FR Utah Tech 16:54.0 6:406
FR Utah Tech 16:54.2 6:46
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 16:56.2 6:47
JR Arizona State 16:58.8 6:48
SO Grand Canyon 16:59.3 6:48
SO Grand Canyon 17:01.6 6:49
JR Arizona 17:05.8 6:51
JR Arizona State 17:06.9 6:51
FR Grand Canyon 17:15.2 6:55
FR Central Arizona 17:19.6 6:56
FR Grand Canyon 17:22.6 6:58
FR Central Arizona 17:26.7 6:59
FR Utah Tech 17:28.7 7:00
JR Utah Tech 17:31.1 7:01
FR Arizona 17:38.5 7:04
SO Coconino 17:41.5 7:05
JR Grand Canyon 17:43.1 7:06
FR Central Arizona 17:44.2 7:06
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Event 2

Women 2.

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

5 Mile Run

Overall Results
Place TmPl Bib

51 43 3399
52 3389
53 3387
54 44 3336
55 45 3505
56 46 3318
57 47 3299
58 48 3350
59 49 3331
60 50 3315
61 51 3332
62 52 3329
63 53 3355
64 54 3352
65 55 3504
66 3422
67 3393
68 56 3351
69 3496
70 3424
71 57 3380
72 3495
73 58 3378
74 59 3499
75 3472
76 60 3356
77 61 3501
78 3553
79 3494
80 62 3506
81 63 3354
82 3420
83 3395
84 64 3353
85 3416
86 3493
87 3415
88 3398
89 65 3373
90 3423
91 3418
92 66 3376
93 3521
94 67 3372
95 3522
96 68 3379
97 3417
98 3471

Name Year School Finals Pace

Tiffany Terry SR Embry-Riddle AZ 17:45.0 7:06
Heidi Donovan FR Embry-Riddle AZ 17:45.9 7:07
Makenna Bray SR Embry-Riddle AZ 17:52.6 7:10
Emerson Young FR Central Arizona 17:59.1 7:12
Karlee Pope SO Pima 18:09.5 7:16
Ashley Tarasenko SO Arizona State 18:11.4 7:17
Eleanor Korten Kamp SO Arizona 18:21.5 7:21
Jayla Barnwell SO Cerritos 18:23.5 7:22
Joyce Hernandez FR Central Arizona 18:25.8 7:23
Beatrice Honebrink SR Arizona State 18:26.3 7:23
Larisa Hernandez FR Central Arizona 18:47.2 7:31
Reshila Curley SO Central Arizona 18:50.0 7:32
Monserrat Malo FR Cerritos 19:00.8 7:37
Esther Gonzalez FR Cerritos 19:05.1 7:38
Madeline Mitchell FR Pima 19:10.2 7:41
Taylor James SO Glendale 19:12.5 7:41
Ariela Lerner FR Embry-Riddle AZ 19:19.4 7:44
Viviana Estrada Martine FR Cerritos 19:34.8 7:50
Evelyn Osorina SO Phoenix College 19:37.3 7:51
Eva Recio FR Glendale 19:39.7 7:52
Peyton Yazzie SO _Coconino 19:47.5 7:55
Vanessa Gurrola SO Phoenix College 19:58.2 8:00
Nizhoni Johnson SO Coconino 20:00.7 8:01
Elexia Aragon SO Pima 20:08.4 8:04
Telicia Tom FR Navajo Tech 20:17.8 8:08
Samantha Thompson FR Cerritos 20:29.7 8:12
Elizabeth Coppola SO Pima 20:42.9 8:18
Nyjah Johnson 7 Unattached 20:43.0 8:18
Star Espinoza SO Phoenix College 20:57.1 8:23
Angela Stinnett FR Pima 21:09.4 8:28
Jessica Jordan FR Cerritos 21:14.0 8:30
Yazmeen Cabell FR Glendale 21:22.2 8:33
Kennedy Munoz SR Embry-Riddle AZ 21:31.2 8:37
Maricela Herrera FR Cerritos 21:39.6 8:40
Tyrra Matambo FR Estrella Mntn 21:48.8 8:44
Yuridia Ballesteros De FR Phoenix College 22:14.8 8:54
Amari Crayton FR Estrella Mntn 22:19.8 8:56
Mia Sanchez FR Embry-Riddle AZ 22:24.5 8:58
Nevaeh Barlow FR Coconino 22:38.6 9:04
Lauren Kucik FR Glendale 22:55.5 9:11
Elysia Ortiz SO Estrella Mntn 22:57.9 9:12
Faylee Howe SO Coconino 23:00.8 9:13
Tamila Antone FR Tohono O'odham 24:19.9 9:44
Deondra Ashley SO Coconino 25:14.6 10:06
Natalie Johnson FR Tohono O'odham 25:35.0 10:14
Leah Redondo SO Coconino 26:09.8 10:28
Alyssa Moore FR Estrella Mntn 28:03.6 11:14
Adriana Bochinclonny SO Navajo Tech 29:29.0 11:48
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George Kyte Classic

Northern Arizona University
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

Overall Team Results

3535 Averie Perriton
3537 Makayla Pitcher
3540 Kambrie Wilkins

3536 Hailee Phillips

3298 Brooklyn Hanani
3297 Laina Friedmann

3313 Jessica Chaparro Viera

3318 Ashley Tarasenk

1. 15 Northern Arizona

1 1 3473 Hayley Burns

2 2 3479 Emma Stutzman
3 3 3476 Agnes McTighe
4 4 3480 Kiki Vaughn

5 5 3477 Ava Mitchell

[ ( 7) 3474 Anna Fenske

7 ( 8) 3475 Payton Godsey
2. 80 Utah Tech

1 10

2 12 3534 Charly Murie

3 17

4 20 3533 Erin McKinnon
5 21

6 ( 22) 3531 Adri Bird

7 (27)

3. 89 Arizona

1 6

2 9

3 13 3302 Amelia North

4 26 3300 Kayla Lark

5 35 3301 Kara Mickelson
6 ( 40) 3303 Hailey Puklin
7 (47) 3299 Eleanor Korten
4. 103 Embry-Riddle Arizona
1 11 3397 Sophia Noriega
2 15 3392 Mia Kemp

3 18 3391 Taryn Janssen
4 29 3400 Zoe Tizard

5 30 3390 Elyse Grant

6 ( 31) 3396 Carlee Murphy
7 ( 43) 3399 Tiffany Terry
5. 124 Arizona State

1 14 3312 Kayla Case

2 19 3316 Sophie Mann

3 23 3314 Mia Chavez

4 32 3317 Alizee Parsons
5 36

6 ( 46)

7 ( 50)

3315 Beatrice Honebr

on

a

o
ink

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

:15.

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

:19.

15:

15

16:
16:
17:
17:
18:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
18:

13.
18.
27.
45.
46.
50.
52.

59.
06.
22.
24.
26.
26.
40.

49,
:55.
08.
39.
05.
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21.

02.
16.
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16.
24.
29.
58.
06.
11.
26.
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:17:31.2

:21:19.0

:21:39.3

:22:23.7

:23:15.4

0:33.2)

0:26.3)

1:15.9)

0:50.7)

0:50.8)
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Buffalo Park,

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University
08/30/2025

Team Scores

Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Overall Team Results

6. 126 Grand Canyon 16:38.9 1
1 16 3436 Morgan Lamberson JR 16:18.8
2 24 3432 Selah Akers SO 16:33.5
3 25 3440 Isabella Velazquez FR 16:36.5
4 28 3441 June Zimmerman FR 16:46.0
5 33 3434 Taylor Hansen S0 16:59.3
6 ( 34) 3435 Eva Johnson SO 17:01.6
7 ( 37) 3439 Carina Trujillo FR 17:15.2
7. 212 Central Arizona 17:47.1 1
1 38 3334 Lillian Kamm FR 17:19.6
2 39 3333 Tyara Hernandez FR 17:26.7
3 42 3330 Hannah Hammer FR 17:44.2
4 44 3336 Emerson Young FR 17:59.1
5 49 3331 Joyce Hernandez FR 18:25.8
6 ( 51) 3332 Larisa Hernandez FR 18:47.2
7 ( 52) 3329 Reshila Curley SO 18:50.0
8. 271 Cerritos 19:18.8 1
1 48 3350 Jayla Barnwell SO 18:23.5
2 53 3355 Monserrat Malo FR 19:00.8
3 54 3352 Esther Gonzalez FR 19:05.1
4 56 3351 Viviana Estrada Martinez FR 19:34.
5 60 3356 Samantha Thompson FR 20:29.7
6 ( 63) 3354 Jessica Jordan FR 21:14.0
7 ( 64) 3353 Maricela Herrera FR 21:39.6
9. 282 Pima CC 19:52.1 1
1 45 3505 Karlee Pope S0 18:09.5
2 55 3504 Madeline Mitchell FR 19:10.2
3 59 3499 Elexia Aragon S0 20:08.4
4 61 3501 Elizabeth Coppola SO 20:42.9
5 62 3506 Angela Stinnett FR 21:09.4
10. 287 Coconino CC 20:37.9 1
1 41 3375 Cian Davis SO 17:41.5
2 57 3380 Peyton Yazzie SO 19:47.5
3 58 3378 Nizhoni Johnson S0 20:00.7
4 65 3373 Nevaeh Barlow FR 22:38.6
5 66 3376 Faylee Howe SO 23:00.8
6 ( 67) 3372 Deondra Ashley SO 25:14.06
7 ( 68) 3379 Leah Redondo SO 26:09.8

:23:14.1 0:40.5)
:28:55.4 1:06.2)
:36:33.9 2:06.2)
8

:39:20.4 2:59.9)
:43:09.1 5:19.3)
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Incomplete Teams:

Mckirdy Trained
3456 Sammy McClintock

Glendale CC
3422 Taylor James SO, 3424 Eva Recio FR, 3420 Yazmeen Cabell FR, 3423 Lauren

Kucik FR

Phoenix College
3496 Evelyn Osorina SO, 3495 Vanessa Gurrola SO, 3494 Star Espinoza SO, 3493

Yuridia Ballesteros De La Cr FR

Navajo Tech
3472 Telicia Tom FR, 3471 Adriana Bochinclonny SO

Estrella Mountain CC
3416 Tyrra Matambo FR, 3415 Amari Crayton FR, 3418 Elysia Ortiz SO, 3417
Alyssa Moore FR

Tohono O'odham CC
3521 Tamila Antone FR, 3522 Natalie Johnson FR



Event 2

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Women 2.5 Mile Run

NCAA Division I Results

Place TmPl Bib

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26
27
28 26 3317
29 27 3434
30 28 3435
31 29 3301
32 30 3313
33 31 3439
34

35

36

37 32 3303
38

39 33 3318
40 34 3299
41 35 3315

3473
3479
3476
3480
3477
3298
3474
3475
3297
3535
3534
3302
3312
3436
3537
3316
3533
3540
3531
3314
3432
3440
3300
3536
3441
3532
3538

3433
3530
3539

3438

Hayley Burns

Emma Stutzman
Agnes McTighe
Kiki Vaughn

Ava Mitchell
Brooklyn Hanania
Anna Fenske
Payton Godsey
Laina Friedmann
Averie Perriton
Charly Murie
Amelia North
Kayla Case

Morgan Lamberson
Makayla Pitcher
Sophie Mann

Erin McKinnon
Kambrie Wilkinson
Adri Bird

Mia Chavez

Selah Akers
Isabella Velazquez
Kayla Lark

Hailee Phillips
June Zimmerman
Makayla Boulton
Natalie Roberts
Alizee Parsons
Taylor Hansen

Eva Johnson

Kara Mickelson
Jessica Chaparro Viera
Carina Trujillo
Stella Hall

Zoie Adcox
Savannah Rydalch
Hailey Puklin
Grace Scott
Ashley Tarasenko
Eleanor Korten Kamp
Beatrice Honebrink

Year School Finals Pace
JR Northern Arizona 15:13.4 6:006
SO Northern Arizona 15:18.3 6:08
SR Northern Arizona 15:27.1 6:11
FR Northern Arizona 15:45.8 6:19
SO Northern Arizona 15:46.6 6:19
SO Arizona 15:49.9 6:20
SR Northern Arizona 15:50.4 6:21
FR Northern Arizona 15:52.7 6:22
SO Arizona 15:55.5 6:23
JR Utah Tech 15:59.8 6:24
JR Utah Tech 16:06.4 6:27
FR Arizona 16:08.3 6:28
JR Arizona State 16:16.1 6:31
JR Grand Canyon 16:18.8 6:32
JR Utah Tech 16:22.0 6:33
JR Arizona State 16:24.5 6:34
JR Utah Tech 16:24.7 6:34
SO Utah Tech 16:26.1 6:35
SO Utah Tech 16:26.8 6:35
SR Arizona State 16:29.1 6:36
SO Grand, Canyon 16:33.5 6:38
FR Grand Canyon 16:36.5 6:39
FR Arizona 16:39.8 6:40
SO Utah Tech 16:40.1 6:41
FR Grand Canyon 16:46.0 6:43
FR Utah Tech 16:54.0 6:46
FR Utah Tech 16:54.2 6:46
JR Arizona State 16:58.8 6:48
SO Grand Canyon 16:59.3 6:438
SO Grand Canyon 17:01.6 6:49
JR Arizona 17:05.8 6:51
JR Arizona State 17:06.9 6:51
FR Grand Canyon 17:15.2 6:55
FR Grand Canyon 17:22.6 6:58
FR Utah Tech 17:28.7 7:00
JR Utah Tech 17:31.1 7:01
FR Arizona 17:38.5 7:04
JR Grand Canyon 17:43.1 7:06
SO Arizona State 18:11.4 7:17
SO Arizona 18:21.5 7:21
SR Arizona State 18:26.3 7:23
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Buffalo Park,

George Kyte Classic

Northern Arizona University
Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

NCAA Division I Results

1. 15 Northern Arizona

1 1 3473 Hayley Burns

2 2 3479 Emma Stutzman

3 3 3476 Agnes McTighe

4 4 3480 Kiki Vaughn

5 5 3477 Ava Mitchell

[ 7) 3474 Anna Fenske

7 8) 3475 Payton Godsey

2. 71 Utah Tech

1 10 3535 Averie Perriton

2 11 3534 Charly Murie

3 15 3537 Makayla Pitcher

4 17 3533 Erin McKinnon

5 18 3540 Kambrie Wilkinson
6 19) 3531 Adri Bird

7 24) 3536 Hailee Phillips

3. 79 Arizona

1 6 3298 Brooklyn Hanania

2 9 3297 Laina Friedmann

3 12 3302 Amelia North

4 23 3300 Kayla Lark

5 29 3301 Kara Mickelson

6 32) 3303 Hailey Puklin

7 34) + 3299 Eleanor Korten Kamp
4. 105 Arizona State

1 13 3312 Kayla Case

2 16 3316 Sophie Mann

3 20 3314 Mia Chavez

4 26 3317 Alizee Parsons

5 30 3313 Jessica Chaparro Viera
[ 33) 3318 Ashley Tarasenko

7 35) 3315 Beatrice Honebrink
5. 109 Grand Canyon

1 14 3436 Morgan Lamberson

2 21 3432 Selah Akers

3 22 3440 Isabella Velazquez
4 25 3441 June Zimmerman

5 27 3434 Taylor Hansen

[ 28) 3435 Eva Johnson

7 31) 3439 Carina Trujillo

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

:15.

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

:19.

15:

15

16:
16:
17:
17:
18:

16:
16:
16:
16:

17

18:
18:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:

13.
18.
27.
45.
46.
50.
52.

59.
06.
22.
24.
26.
26.
40.

49,
:55.
08.
39.
05.
38.
21.

16.
24.
29.
58.
:06.
11.
26.

18.
33.
36.
46.
59.
01.
15.

1
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:17:31.2 0:33.2)
:21:19.0 0:26.3)
:21:39.3 1:15.9)
:23:15.4 0:50.8)
:23:14.1 0:40.5)
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Event 2

Women 2.

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

5 Mile Run

Open Results

Place TmPl Bib

Name

O J o U W DN

G BB DD DS DS D BREWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNONNNNNNERE R R R R
CWLWWOW-JdONUPDWNROWOWWOW-JONTIDWNROWOWW-JONODdWNROWW-TJ U WN R O W

P O WOo Jo) Ul wh -

=

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29

30

3456
3552
3397
3392
3391
3400
3390
3396
3334
3333
3375
3330
3399
3389
3387
3336
3505
3350
3331
3332
3329
3355
3352
3504
3422
3393
3351
3496
3424
3380
3495
3378
3499
3472
3356
3501
3553
3494
3506
3354
3420
3395
3353
3416
3493
3415
3398
3373
3423
3418

Sammy McClintock
Melissa Berry
Sophia Noriega
Mia Kemp

Taryn Janssen

Zoe Tizard

Elyse Grant
Carlee Murphy
Lillian Kamm
Tyara Hernandez
Cian Davis

Hannah Hammer
Tiffany Terry
Heidi Donovan
Makenna Bray
Emerson Young
Karlee Pope

Jayla Barnwell
Joyce Hernandez
Larisa Hernandez
Reshila Curley
Monserrat Malo
Esther Gonzalez
Madeline Mitchell
Taylor James
Ariela Lerner
Viviana Estrada Martine
Evelyn Osorina
Eva Recio

Peyton Yazzie
Vanessa Gurrola
Nizhoni Johnson
Elexia Aragon
Telicia Tom
Samantha Thompson
Elizabeth Coppola
Nyjah Johnson
Star Espinoza
Angela Stinnett
Jessica Jordan
Yazmeen Cabell
Kennedy Munoz
Maricela Herrera
Tyrra Matambo
Yuridia Ballesteros De
Amari Crayton

Mia Sanchez
Nevaeh Barlow
Lauren Kucik
Elysia Ortiz

Year School Finals Pace
Mckirdy Trained 14:29.5 5:48
Unattached 15:07.8 6:04

SO Embry-Riddle AZ 16:02.8 6:26
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 16:16.5 6:31
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 16:23.5 6:34
JR Embry-Riddle AZ 16:47.4 6:43
SO Embry-Riddle AZ 16:53.5 ©6:406
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 16:56.2 6:47
FR Central Arizona 17:19.6 6:56
FR Central Arizona 17:26.7 6:59
SO Coconino 17:41.5 7:05
FR Central Arizona 17:44.2 7:06
SR Embry-Riddle AZ 17:45.0 7:06
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 17:45.9 7:07
SR Embry-Riddle AZ 17:52.6 7:10
FR Central Arizona 17:59.1 7:12
SO Pima 18:09.5 7:16
SO Cerritos 18:23.5 7:22
FR Central Arizona 18:25.8 7:23
FR Central Arizona 18:47.2 7:31
SO Central Arizona 18:50.0 7:32
FR Cerritos 19:00.8 7:37
FR Cerritos 19:05.1 7:38
FR Pima 19:10.2 7:41
SO Glendale 19:12.5 7:41
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 19:19.4 7:44
FR Cerritos 19:34.8 7:50
SO Phoenix College 19:37.3 7:51
FR Glendale 19:39.7 7:52
SO Coconino 19:47.5 7:55
SO Phoenix College 19:58.2 8:00
SO Coconino 20:00.7 8:01
SO Pima 20:08.4 8:04
FR Navajo Tech 20:17.8 8:08
FR Cerritos 20:29.7 8:12
SO Pima 20:42.9 8:18

7 Unattached 20:43.0 8:18
SO Phoenix College 20:57.1 8:23
FR Pima 21:09.4 8:28
FR Cerritos 21:14.0 8:30
FR Glendale 21:22.2 8:33
SR Embry-Riddle AZ 21:31.2 8:37
FR Cerritos 21:39.6 8:40
FR Estrella Mntn 21:48.8 8:44
FR Phoenix College 22:14.8 8:54
FR Estrella Mntn 22:19.8 8:56
FR Embry-Riddle AZ 22:24.5 8:58
FR Coconino 22:38.6 9:04
FR Glendale 22:55.5 9:11
SO Estrella Mntn 22:57.9 9:12
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Event 2

Women 2.

George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

5 Mile Run

Open Results

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

31

32

33

3376
3521
3372
3522
3379
3417
3471

Name Year School Finals Pace
Faylee Howe SO Coconino 23:00.8 9:13
Tamila Antone FR Tohono O'odham 24:19.9 9:44
Deondra Ashley SO Coconino 25:14.6 10:06
Natalie Johnson FR Tohono O'odham 25:35.0 10:14
Leah Redondo SO Coconino 26:09.8 10:28
Alyssa Moore FR Estrella Mntn 28:03.6 11:14
Adriana Bochinclonny SO Navajo Tech 29:29.0 11:48

Page 22



George Kyte Classic
Northern Arizona University
08/30/2025

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

Open Results

1. 15 Embry-Riddle Arizona 16:28.8 1
1 1 3397 Sophia Noriega SO 16:02.8
2 2 3392 Mia Kemp SO 16:16.5
3 3 3391 Taryn Janssen FR 16:23.5
4 4 3400 Zoe Tizard JR 16:47.4
5 5 3390 Elyse Grant S0 16:53.5
6 6) 3396 Carlee Murphy FR 16:56.2
7 11) 3399 Tiffany Terry SR 17:45.0
2. 52 Central Arizona 17:47.1 1
1 7 3334 Lillian Kamm FR 17:19.6
2 8 3333 Tyara Hernandez FR 17:26.7
3 10 3330 Hannah Hammer FR 17:44.2
4 12 3336 Emerson Young FR 17:59.1
5 15 3331 Joyce Hernandez FR 18:25.8
6 16) 3332 Larisa Hernandez FR 18:47.2
7 17) 3329 Reshila Curley SO 18:50.0
3. 97 Cerritos 19:18.8 1
1 14 3350 Jayla Barnwell SO 18:23.5
2 18 3355 Monserrat Malo FR 19:00.8
3 19 3352 Esther Gonzalez FR 19:05.1
4 21 3351 Viviana Estrada Martinez FR 19:34.
5 25 3356 Samantha Thompson FR 20:29.7
6 28) 3354 Jessica Jordan FR 21:14.0
7 29) + 3353 Maricela Herrera FR 21:39.6
4. 110 Pima CC 19:52.1 1
1 13 3505 Karlee Pope S0 18:09.5
2 20 3504 Madeline Mitchell FR 19:10.2
3 24 3499 Elexia Aragon SO 20:08.4
4 26 3501 Elizabeth Coppola SO 20:42.9
5 27 3506 Angela Stinnett FR 21:09.4
5. 115 Coconino CC 20:37.9 1
1 9 3375 Cian Davis SO 17:41.5
2 22 3380 Peyton Yazzie SO 19:47.5
3 23 3378 Nizhoni Johnson SO 20:00.7
4 30 3373 Nevaeh Barlow FR 22:38.6
5 31 3376 Faylee Howe SO 23:00.8
6 32) 3372 Deondra Ashley SO 25:14.06
7 33) 3379 Leah Redondo SO 26:09.8

:22:23.7 0:50.7)
:28:55.4 1:06.2)
:36:33.9 2:06.2)
8

:39:20.4 2:59.9)
:43:09.1 5:19.3)

Page 23



Page 24

Incomplete Teams:

Mckirdy Trained
3456 Sammy McClintock

Glendale CC
3422 Taylor James SO, 3424 Eva Recio FR, 3420 Yazmeen Cabell FR, 3423 Lauren

Kucik FR

Phoenix College
3496 Evelyn Osorina SO, 3495 Vanessa Gurrola SO, 3494 Star Espinoza SO, 3493

Yuridia Ballesteros De La Cr FR

Navajo Tech
3472 Telicia Tom FR, 3471 Adriana Bochinclonny SO

Estrella Mountain CC
3416 Tyrra Matambo FR, 3415 Amari Crayton FR, 3418 Elysia Ortiz SO, 3417
Alyssa Moore FR

Tohono O'odham CC
3521 Tamila Antone FR, 3522 Natalie Johnson FR



